
BOARD OF CONTRACTS AND AWARDS AGENDA 
9:00 AM Wednesday, January 23, 2019  

(NO MEETING) 
Consent Agenda items shown below 

 
 

REGULAR AGENDA 
 

N/A 
CONSENT AGENDA 

 
 

GENERAL GOVERNMENT 
 

DOC 1231891482 
(SP-ES17F-RFP) 

Award: Purchase an Automatic Vehicle Location Collections Management 
Solution 

Vendor: Seon System Sales Inc., Coquitlam, BC 
Amount: $ 1,405,600.00, Plus Applicable Taxes  

$ 2,955,600.00, Plus Applicable Taxes, (Cumulative Total) 
 

Pierce County 
RFP - Spec. No. 
1533 

Award: East 64th Street Right-of-Way Acquisition Support 
Vendor: HDR Engineering Inc., Bellevue, WA 
Amount: $ 472,019.14, Plus Applicable Taxes, Plus a Contingency of,  

$ 42,039.20, Plus Applicable Taxes 
$ 514,058.34, Plus Applicable Taxes, (Cumulative Total) 

 
PW18-0211F Award: Streets Initiative Package #10 

Vendor: Puget Paving & Construction, Lakewood, WA 
Amount: $ 1,389,287.00, Plus Applicable Taxes 

$ 1,528,215.70, Plus Applicable Taxes, (Cumulative Total) 
 
 
PUBLIC UTILITIES 
 

Interagency 
Contract – 
Contract No. 
4600013052 

Increase: Dark Fiber Lease Agreement  
Vendor: Public Utility District (PUD) No. 1 of Lewis County, Chehalis, WA 
Amount: $ 52, 098.78, Plus Applicable Taxes 

$ 228,624.78, Plus Applicable Taxes, (Cumulative Total) 


